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ISLAND
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 Membership Information

The Hawai‘i Island Chamber of
Commerce is dedicated to

supporting its member businesses
and organizations, as well as

showcasing the unique offerings of
the Island of Hawai‘i. Through our

initiatives, we strive to cultivate
leadership, advocate for our

community, and foster the economic
prosperity of our island

Established in 1898, the Hawai‘i Island
Chamber of Commerce (HICC) has
been a steadfast advocate for the

business community in East Hawai‘i
and beyond for over 120 years.
Representing a diverse array of

businesses, both large and small,
HICC's membership spans over 300

businesses, professional
organizations, and individuals
statewide. Based in Hilo, our

members collectively employ
thousands, making them valued

representatives of our organization.

@hawaiiislandcc



CHAMBER
EVENTS

WHY US? MEMBER DUES

Business After Hours

Professional Development Seminars
Whitey Rose Memorial President’s Cup

Golf Tournament
ATHENA Leadership Award® Luncheon

Young Professionals (YP) Recognition Gala

Employment Law Seminar

#
Employees

$550-$900

Network
with other
professionals in
the community

Level

Level

Topaz

Ruby

Sapphire

Diamond

Emerald

1-2

3-6

7-10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31 or more

Student

Individual

$200

$230

$260

$320

$375

$430

$490

$25

$150

$1000

$1500

$2000

$3000

$5000

Annual Dues

Annual Dues

Annual Dues

# Allowed
Member Reps

2

2

3

3

4

4

4

5-8

# Allowed
Member Reps

10

12

16

18

20

# Allowed
Member Reps

1

1

Boost your visibility
Connect with industry peers
Gain business insights through 
         seminars & workshops
Save with member discounts
Advertising opportunities
Keep updated of legislation and
        community issues affecting your   
        business or organization
Members-only Chamber referrals
Complimentary membership to the
        Chamber of Commerce Hawai‘i

(members with 10 or fewer employees) 

We honor our community leaders

ATHENA Leadership Award® Luncheon

Young Professionals Recognition Gala

HICC Fair Share Dues Schedule

Business After Hours Events

Special Investor Memberships

Student & Individual Level Memberships

Business & Non-Profit Organization Memberships

Contact HICC 
for more membership details


