OUR PURPOSE

The Hawai'i Island Chamber of
Commerce is dedicated to
supporting its member businesses
and organizations, as well as
showcasing the unique offerings of
the Island of Hawai'i. Through our
initiatives, we strive to cultivate
leadership, advocate for our
community, and foster the economic
prosperity of our island

ABOUT US

Established in 1898, the Hawai'i Island Chamber of Commerce (HICC) has been a steadfast advocate for the business community in East Hawai'i and beyond for over 120 years. Representing a diverse array of businesses, both large and small, HICC's membership spans over 300 businesses, professional organizations, and individuals statewide. Based in Hilo, our members collectively employ thousands, making them valued representatives of our organization.

CONTACT US

4444

(808) 935-7178 www.hicc.biz exec@hicc.biz

Office Location 1321 Kino'ole Street Hilo, HI 96720

HAWAI'I ISLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Membership Information



Hawai'i Island Chamber of Commerce











CHAMBER EVENTS

Business After Hours

Professional Development Seminars
Whitey Rose Memorial President's Cup
Golf Tournament
ATHENA Leadership Award® Luncheon
Young Professionals (YP) Recognition Gala

Employment Law Seminar



WHY US?



Q\\\\-

(<u>@</u>)

Boost your visibility
Connect with industry peers
Gain business insights through
seminars & workshops
Save with member discounts
Advertising opportunities
Keep updated of legislation and
community issues affecting your
business or organization

Members-only Chamber referrals

Complimentary membership to the

Chamber of Commerce Hawai'i

Chamber of Commerce Hawai'i (members with 10 or fewer employees)



We honor our community leaders



MEMBER DUES

HICC Fair Share Dues Schedule

Student & Individual Level Memberships

Level	Annual Dues	# Allowed Member Reps
Student	\$25	1
Individual	\$150	1

Business & Non-Profit Organization Memberships

# Employees	Annual Dues	# Allowed Member Reps
1-2	\$200	2
3-6	\$230	2
7-10	\$260	3
11-15	\$320	3
16-20	\$375	4
21-25	\$430	4
26-30	\$490	4
31 or more	\$550-\$900	5-8

Special Investor Memberships

Level	Annual Dues	# Allowed Member Rep
Topaz	\$1000	10
Ruby	\$1500	12
Sapphire	\$2000	16
Diamond	\$3000	18
Emerald	\$5000	20

Contact HICC for more membership details